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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 8 1

C46

C47

C48

C49

C56

C57

C60

Tamaru Tomohiro
J.J.J

Ryota Yamada
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Yohei Nakamura
CHIKUSHI-CHUO HIGH SCHOOL JIU-JITSU

CLUB

Yutaro Shiraishi
TEPPO EBI

Ishimatsu Takashi
PARAESTRA HAKATA

Mizuki Iwakiri
BUFFALO JIU-JITSU

Yamasaki Takuya
IWAMOTO JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Nakamura Takashi
FLEX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY


